peripheral scoring
The Aperta NSE PTA addresses the clinical needs of peripheral artery disease associated
with higher rates of uncontrolled dissections, and inadequate luminal expansion.
Through an innovative designed catheter that concentrates the dilative force along
4 integrated scoring elements, a more predictable luminal expansion, lower rate of
uncontrolled dissections can be achieved.
For peripheral
arteries and

23 23x10² 4.46 5.40 6.45
24 24x10² 4.48 5.43 6.48
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model no. Balloon
diameter
Balloon
length
Working
length Shaft OD
Min.
introducer
sheath
AW18-05040040 4.0mm
40mm
50cm
4.9F
(1.63mm)
5F
AW18-05050040 5.0mm
AW18-05060040 6.0mm
6FAW18-05070040 7.0mm
AW18-05080040 8.0mm
AW18-09040040 4.0mm
90cm
5F
AW18-09050040 5.0mm
AW18-09060040 6.0mm
6FAW18-09070040 7.0mm
AW18-09080040 8.0mm
AW18-14540040 4.0mm
145cm
5F
AW18-14550040 5.0mm
AW18-14560040 6.0mm
6FAW18-14570040 7.0mm
AW18-14580040 8.0mm
Model no. Balloon
diameter
Balloon
length